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1 Texas A&M 573 281 292

1 Phichaksn Maichon 141 -3 71 -1 70 -2

2 Wheaton Ennis 143 -1 68 -4 75 +3

3 Aaron Pounds 144 E 69 -3 75 +3

T8 Michael Heidelbaugh 146 +2 73 +1 73 +1

T29 Vishnu Sadagopan 151 +7 77 +5 74 +2

2 Oklahoma 580 284 296

T4 Jase Summy 145 +1 73 +1 72 E

T4 Ryder Cowan 145 +1 71 -1 74 +2

T8 Clark Van Gaalen 146 +2 71 -1 75 +3

T12 Drew Goodman 147 +3 72 E 75 +3

T15 Matthew Troutman 148 +4 70 -2 78 +6

3 Louisiana 589 294 295

T4 Malan Potgieter 145 +1 73 +1 72 E

T8 Eli Ortego 146 +2 73 +1 73 +1

T15 Jean Louis du Plessis 148 +4 73 +1 75 +3

T26 Carter Schmitt 150 +6 75 +3 75 +3

T62 Kyle Bennett 159 +15 79 +7 80 +8

T4 Baylor 595 286 309

T12 Drew Wrightson 147 +3 68 -4 79 +7

T31 Zach Heffernan 152 +8 74 +2 78 +6

T31 Davis Ovard 152 +8 73 +1 79 +7

T31 Jonas Appel 152 +8 71 -1 81 +9

T38 Vincent Sternfeldt 153 +9 80 +8 73 +1

T4 Sam Houston 595 300 295

T15 Gene Chaikangwal 148 +4 75 +3 73 +1

T21 Bret Gray 149 +5 77 +5 72 E

T29 Hugo Trommetter 151 +7 77 +5 74 +2

T38 Josh German 153 +9 71 -1 82 +10

T44 Sebastian May 154 +10 78 +6 76 +4

6 New Mexico State 598 299 299

T15 Aidan Thomas 148 +4 72 E 76 +4

T21 Mateo Payan 149 +5 77 +5 72 E

T26 Ethan Klose 150 +6 76 +4 74 +2

T31 Alexandre Bauduin 152 +8 75 +3 77 +5

T52 Anthony Lara 157 +13 76 +4 81 +9

7 Lamar 611 301 310

T15 Filip Widepalm 148 +4 77 +5 71 -1

T26 Rory Bennet 150 +6 71 -1 79 +7

T52 David Schneider Jerez 157 +13 76 +4 81 +9

T58 Nathan Woodham 158 +14 77 +5 81 +9

T66 Matthew Bramford 161 +17 82 +10 79 +7

8 North Texas 613 309 304

T21 Alex Huang 149 +5 75 +3 74 +2

T31 Rafael Estrada 152 +8 74 +2 78 +6

T44 James Tureskis 154 +10 79 +7 75 +3

T58 Blake Keen 158 +14 81 +9 77 +5

T62 Joe Stover 159 +15 81 +9 78 +6

9 Rice 616 306 310

T38 Lukas Boandl 153 +9 73 +1 80 +8

T44 Daniel Zou 154 +10 76 +4 78 +6

T50 Blake Benson 155 +11 77 +5 78 +6

T52 Raghav Chugh 157 +13 80 +8 77 +5

T58 Reggie Zhu 158 +14 81 +9 77 +5

10 UTSA 617 305 312

T12 Brayden Bare 147 +3 76 +4 71 -1
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T38 Logan Vargas 153 +9 74 +2 79 +7

T52 Jacob King 157 +13 76 +4 81 +9

T66 Walker Franklin 161 +17 79 +7 82 +10

72 Jack Wehman 166 +22 85 +13 81 +9

11 Tarleton State 619 306 313

T21 Carson Gallaher 149 +5 74 +2 75 +3

T38 Drew Ironside 153 +9 74 +2 79 +7

T52 Juan Ballester 157 +13 80 +8 77 +5

T64 Alvaro Huidobro 160 +16 78 +6 82 +10

T73 Kellen Young 168 +24 83 +11 85 +13

12 Louisiana Tech 636 315 321

T50 Niilo Maki-Petaja 155 +11 76 +4 79 +7

T64 Oskari Schuvalow 160 +16 79 +7 81 +9

68 Morton Bailey 162 +18 84 +12 78 +6

69 Jake Plumb 163 +19 80 +8 83 +11

T73 Joel Stephens 168 +24 80 +8 88 +16
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Individuals

No data available

POS Player Team Total RD 1 RD 2
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Teams

1 Texas A&M 292 +4

2 Oklahoma 296 +8

3 Louisiana 295 +7

T4 Baylor 309 +21

T4 Sam Houston 295 +7

6 New Mexico State 299 +11

7 Lamar 310 +22

8 North Texas 304 +16

9 Rice 310 +22

10 UTSA 312 +24

11 Tarleton State 313 +25

12 Louisiana Tech 321 +33

POS Team RD 2
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Players

1 Phichaksn Maichon Texas A&M [A] 70 -2

2 Wheaton Ennis Texas A&M [A] 75 +3

3 Aaron Pounds Texas A&M [A] 75 +3

T4 Ryder Cowan Oklahoma [A] 74 +2

T4 Malan Potgieter Louisiana [A] 72 E

T4 Jacob Sosa Texas A&M [IND] 72 E

T4 Jase Summy Oklahoma [A] 72 E

T8 Jaime Montojo Texas A&M [IND] 71 -1

T8 Michael Heidelbaugh Texas A&M [A] 73 +1

T8 Eli Ortego Louisiana [A] 73 +1

T8 Clark Van Gaalen Oklahoma [A] 75 +3

T12 Drew Goodman Oklahoma [A] 75 +3

T12 Brayden Bare UTSA 71 -1

T12 Drew Wrightson Baylor [A] 79 +7

T15 Grant Doggett Houston [IND] 71 -1

T15 Filip Widepalm Lamar 71 -1

T15 Gene Chaikangwal Sam Houston [A] 73 +1

T15 Aidan Thomas New Mexico State 76 +4

T15 Jean Louis du Plessis Louisiana [A] 75 +3

T15 Matthew Troutman Oklahoma [A] 78 +6

T21 Alex Huang North Texas [A] 74 +2

T21 Mateo Payan New Mexico State 72 E

T21 Bret Gray Sam Houston [A] 72 E

T21 Alex Long Texas A&M [IND] 75 +3

T21 Carson Gallaher Tarleton State 75 +3

T26 Carter Schmitt Louisiana [A] 75 +3

T26 Ethan Klose New Mexico State 74 +2

T26 Rory Bennet Lamar 79 +7

T29 Hugo Trommetter Sam Houston [A] 74 +2

T29 Vishnu Sadagopan Texas A&M [A] 74 +2

T31 Rafael Estrada North Texas [A] 78 +6

T31 Zach Heffernan Baylor [A] 78 +6

T31 Jonas Appel Baylor [A] 81 +9

T31 Davis Ovard Baylor [A] 79 +7

T31 Alexandre Bauduin New Mexico State 77 +5

T31 PJ Maybank III Oklahoma [IND] 75 +3

T31 Sam Dossey Baylor [IND] 76 +4

T38 Josh German Sam Houston [A] 82 +10

T38 Lukas Boandl Rice [A] 80 +8

T38 Drew Ironside Tarleton State 79 +7

T38 Logan Vargas UTSA 79 +7

T38 Vincent Sternfeldt Baylor [A] 73 +1

T38 Jack Usner Texas A&M [IND] 74 +2

T44 Jaxon Dowell Oklahoma [IND] 78 +6

T44 Sebastian May Sam Houston [A] 76 +4

T44 Hsuan-Yi Chen Houston [IND] 79 +7

T44 Jaivir Pande Rice [IND] 77 +5

T44 James Tureskis North Texas [A] 75 +3

T44 Daniel Zou Rice [A] 78 +6

T50 Blake Benson Rice [A] 78 +6

T50 Niilo Maki-Petaja Louisiana Tech [A] 79 +7

T52 Juan Ballester Tarleton State 77 +5

T52 David Schneider Jerez Lamar 81 +9

T52 Jake Maggert Texas A&M [IND] 77 +5

T52 Raghav Chugh Rice [A] 77 +5

T52 Jacob King UTSA 81 +9
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T52 Anthony Lara New Mexico State 81 +9

T58 Reggie Zhu Rice [A] 77 +5

T58 Nathan Woodham Lamar 81 +9

T58 Alvaro Roldos North Texas [IND] 80 +8

T58 Blake Keen North Texas [A] 77 +5

T62 Joe Stover North Texas [A] 78 +6

T62 Kyle Bennett Louisiana [A] 80 +8

T64 Alvaro Huidobro Tarleton State 82 +10

T64 Oskari Schuvalow Louisiana Tech [A] 81 +9

T66 Matthew Bramford Lamar 79 +7

T66 Walker Franklin UTSA 82 +10

68 Morton Bailey Louisiana Tech [A] 78 +6

T69 Dylan Keating Louisiana [IND] 83 +11

T69 Jake Plumb Louisiana Tech [A] 83 +11

71 Alex Malanga Sam Houston [IND] 84 +12

72 Jack Wehman UTSA 81 +9

T73 Joel Stephens Louisiana Tech [A] 88 +16

T73 Kellen Young Tarleton State 85 +13

75 Isaac Adams Louisiana Tech [IND] 89 +17

POS Player Team RD 2
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Teams

1 Texas A&M 573 -3 281 -7 292 +4

2 Oklahoma 580 +4 284 -4 296 +8

3 Louisiana 589 +13 294 +6 295 +7

T4 Baylor 595 +19 286 -2 309 +21

T4 Sam Houston 595 +19 300 +12 295 +7

6 New Mexico State 598 +22 299 +11 299 +11

7 Lamar 611 +35 301 +13 310 +22

8 North Texas 613 +37 309 +21 304 +16

9 Rice 616 +40 306 +18 310 +22

10 UTSA 617 +41 305 +17 312 +24

11 Tarleton State 619 +43 306 +18 313 +25

12 Louisiana Tech 636 +60 315 +27 321 +33

Top 20 Players

1 Phichaksn Maichon Texas A&M [A] 141 -3 71 -1 70 -2

2 Wheaton Ennis Texas A&M [A] 143 -1 68 -4 75 +3

3 Aaron Pounds Texas A&M [A] 144 E 69 -3 75 +3

T4 Jacob Sosa Texas A&M [IND] 145 +1 73 +1 72 E

T4 Jase Summy Oklahoma [A] 145 +1 73 +1 72 E

T4 Malan Potgieter Louisiana [A] 145 +1 73 +1 72 E

T4 Ryder Cowan Oklahoma [A] 145 +1 71 -1 74 +2

T8 Clark Van Gaalen Oklahoma [A] 146 +2 71 -1 75 +3

T8 Jaime Montojo Texas A&M [IND] 146 +2 75 +3 71 -1

T8 Michael Heidelbaugh Texas A&M [A] 146 +2 73 +1 73 +1

T8 Eli Ortego Louisiana [A] 146 +2 73 +1 73 +1

T12 Brayden Bare UTSA 147 +3 76 +4 71 -1

T12 Drew Wrightson Baylor [A] 147 +3 68 -4 79 +7

T12 Drew Goodman Oklahoma [A] 147 +3 72 E 75 +3

T15 Gene Chaikangwal Sam Houston [A] 148 +4 75 +3 73 +1

T15 Aidan Thomas New Mexico State 148 +4 72 E 76 +4

T15 Grant Doggett Houston [IND] 148 +4 77 +5 71 -1

T15 Jean Louis du Plessis Louisiana [A] 148 +4 73 +1 75 +3

T15 Matthew Troutman Oklahoma [A] 148 +4 70 -2 78 +6

T15 Filip Widepalm Lamar 148 +4 77 +5 71 -1

POS Team Total RD 1 RD 2

POS Player Team Total RD 1 RD 2
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Par Performance Scoring Averages

Tournament Avg. 3.41 Tournament Avg. 4.29 Tournament Avg. 5.15

Winner 3.00 Winner 3.90 Winner 4.75

Top 3 2.83 Top 3 3.93 Top 3 5.00

Top 10 3.10 Top 10 4.04 Top 10 4.65

77.17

Average Score

70

Lowest Score

89

Highest Score

3.41

Par 3 Avg.

4.29

Par 4 Avg.

5.15

Par 5 Avg.

1 4 412 4.53 +0.53 4.00 4.40 4.40

2 3 204 3.25 +0.25 2.00 2.90 2.40

3 4 429 4.23 +0.23 4.00 3.80 3.60

4 4 387 4.01 +0.01 4.00 4.00 4.00

5 5 539 5.08 +0.08 5.00 4.80 5.00

6 4 354 4.01 +0.01 4.00 4.20 3.80

7 3 192 3.60 +0.60 3.00 3.20 3.20

8 5 584 5.29 +0.29 5.00 4.50 4.60

9 4 439 4.60 +0.60 5.00 4.30 4.40

10 5 559 5.29 +0.29 5.00 4.80 5.00

11 3 182 3.51 +0.51 4.00 3.60 4.00

12 4 482 4.09 +0.09 4.00 3.90 4.00

13 4 381 4.36 +0.36 4.00 4.10 4.20

14 4 439 4.17 +0.17 3.00 3.90 3.60

15 5 551 4.95 -0.05 4.00 4.50 4.60

16 3 190 3.29 +0.29 3.00 2.70 2.40

17 4 447 4.44 +0.44 3.00 3.90 3.80

18 4 444 4.45 +0.45 4.00 3.90 3.80

Par 3 Avg. Par 4 Avg. Par 5 Avg.

Hole Par Yards
Tournament Avg.

Scoring Avg.
To Par

Winner

Scoring Avg.

Top 10

Scoring Avg.

Top 5

Scoring Avg.
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Scoring Totals

Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys Dbl Bogeys Dbl Bogeys+ NR

2
0.15%

166
12.30%

752
55.70%

329
24.37%

78
5.78% 23

1.70%
0

0.00%

Hole by Hole Scoring

1 4 412 0 3 36 30 5 1 0

2 3 204 0 8 43 22 1 1 0

3 4 429 0 8 48 15 2 2 0

4 4 387 1 13 50 6 5 0 0

5 5 539 0 14 48 9 2 2 0

6 4 354 0 16 43 15 1 0 0

7 3 192 0 3 37 27 4 4 0

8 5 584 0 16 31 19 8 1 0

9 4 439 0 7 33 19 15 1 0

10 5 559 0 5 49 17 2 2 0

11 3 182 0 2 37 32 4 0 0

12 4 482 0 13 47 11 3 1 0

13 4 381 0 9 39 19 7 1 0

14 4 439 0 6 53 13 3 0 0

15 5 551 1 22 38 11 2 1 0

16 3 190 0 7 41 25 2 0 0

17 4 447 0 7 40 19 6 3 0

18 4 444 0 7 39 20 6 3 0

Hole Par Yards Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys Double Bogeys Worse NR
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